

M/s Som Nath Swaran Lal Vs. Dr. Shashi Pal
Sood(deceased) through LRs.

Civil Revision No. 7 of 2024

27.03.2025 Present: Mr. Ravi Tanta and Mr. Shakti Bhardwaj,
Advocates, for the petitioner

Mr. B.Nandan Vashisht, Advocate, for the
respondent.

Let the record of the learned Court belows be
called for on or before next date of hearing.

List on 07.05.2025.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

March 27, 2025 (g.m)